Flying Order - Seq:3 INP Programme 3: Free Unknown #2

WIAC 2025, Sarmellék, Hungary

Organising Club:
Contest date:
Contest Director:
Chief Judge:

Sequence title:
Category:

F/0

12 to 20 Sept. 2025
Tamas Abranyi
Quintin HAWTHORNE

Pilot
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&

Mariusz Szarawara
Patryk Damian Olos
Lucian Dragus
Roland Kastenhuber

Carlos Eduardo Schavetock Vieira

Sebastian-Martin Dan
Janos Sonkoly

Maksym Grabarczyk
Lukas Ponizil

Tero Vallas

Istvan Lang

Albertas Maciulevicius
Mihnea-Ciprian Istrate
Pierluigi Zito

Déra Szilvasi

Paulius Zidoveinis

Jan Sobotka
Constantin-Madalin Girbea
Sami Mustonen

Joao Erick de Mattos Fernandes
Andreea Banesaru
Eduard-Mihai Despescu
Mircea Olteanu

Petras Janavicius
Jason Tang

Jacopo Sabatini

Andy McKee

Tomas Petrman

Jyrki Laine

Laszl6 Baku

Octavian Stavila

Ales Ferra

Hungarian Aerobatic Club

Programme 3: Free Unknown #2
INP - Intermediate - Power

Alc Type

EA330/SC
EA300/L
EA300/L
EA300

Extra 300SC
EA330/SC
EA300
EA330/SC
Zlin Z-50
CAP-231
EA300
EA330/SC
EA300/L
CAP-231
EA300
EA330/SC
Sukhoi Su-29
EA300/L
CAP-231
Extra 330SC
EA330/SC
EA330/SC
EA300/L
EA330/SC
EA330/LX
CAP-232
Silence Twister
Zlin Z-50
EA330/LX
EA300
EA330/SC
Zlin Z-50
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A/c Reg

SP-YMS
SP-ACM
YR-EWE
D-EPOI
F-HXAL
YR-EXE
D-EEXT
SP-MTD
OK-SPR
OH-IAC
D-EEXT
F-HXAL
YR-EWE
D-EBDT
D-EEXT
F-HXAL
OK-HXA
YR-EWI
OH-IAC
F-HXAL
YR-EXD
YR-EXB
YR-EWI
F-HXAL
SP-KMD
F-HKIF
G-FUUN
OK-FAI
SP-KMD
D-EEXT
YR-EXC
OK-FAI

Multi

F1

B1

A3

C2
A2
B4
F2

A4
BS

G1
C1
B2

G2
B3
E1

D2
E2
A1

D1
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